
Kolkata Ajmer Inaugural Special/09697K - Exp - NWR 
KOAA/Kolkata to BRKA/Barkakana Junction 

8h 55m - 393 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 18:25 0 1 0 35 6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 35 21 15 ER
3 BDC Bandel Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 43 57 26 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 21:03 21:05 2m 0 1 111 75 36 ER
5 DGR Durgapur 21:56 21:58 2m 0 1 174 51 73 ER
6 RNG RaniGanj 22:26 22:28 2m 0 1 198 50 100 ER
7 ASN Asansol Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 217 44 106 ER
8 DHN Dhanbad Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 0 2 275 40 232 ECR
9 BRKA Barkakana Junction 03:20 03:35 15m 3 2 393 71 337 ECR
10 DTO DaltonGanj 06:09 06:14 5m 1 2 575 80 234 ECR
11 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 06:39 06:44 5m 1 2 609 63 186 ECR
12 RNQ Renukut 08:18 08:20 2m 1 2 708 50 301 ECR
13 CPU Chopan 09:10 09:30 20m 0 2 750 26 169 ECR
14 SGRL Singrauli 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 813 56 374 ECR
15 BEHR Beohari 14:45 14:50 5m 0 2 962 35 400 WCR
16 KMZ Katni Murwara 18:25 18:45 20m 0 2 1087 79 381 WCR
17 DMO Damoh 20:08 20:10 2m 0 2 1196 54 366 WCR
18 SGO Saugor 21:35 21:40 5m 0 2 1273 51 513 WCR
19 GUNA Guna Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 3 1463 58 476 WCR
20 KOTA Kota Junction 04:45 05:10 25m 0 3 1647 34 253 WCR
21 BUDI Bundi 06:16 06:18 2m 0 3 1685 48 255 WCR
22 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 09:05 09:30 25m 0 3 1818 49 403 WR
23 BHL Bhilwara 10:37 10:42 5m 0 3 1873 62 414 NWR
24 AII Ajmer Junction 12:50 0 3 2005 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (20:36)

May 03 2024 (20:36)

1

1


